

RSS No. 395 of 2006

16.05.2016

Present: Ms. Anita Dogra, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Additional Advocate General, with Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No. 1.

Nemo for respondents No. 2 to 9.

At the request of the learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants, list after three weeks.

***(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge***

***16th May, 2016
(virender)***