

RSA No. 395 of 2006

17.04.2017 Present: Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Dy. AG with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondent No. 1.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants, list after six weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

17th April, 2017
(*raman*)

