

Jamuna Devi Vs. State of H.P. & ors.

RSA No. 395 of 2006

24.6.2024 Present: Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Addl. A.G., for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

None for respondents No. 3 to 7.

Publication charges stand deposited.

Remaining steps be taken within a week.

Thereafter, notice, as per order dated 29.4.2024, be published. List on 22.7.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

June 24, 2024
(kalpana)