

Jamuna Devi Vs. State of H.P. & ors

RSA No. 395 of 2006

22.7.2024 Present: Ms. Anita Dogra, Advocate vice Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G., for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

None for respondents No. 3 to 7.

Notice through publication issued to proposed LR No. 9(c) not received back either served or unserved. For awaiting the same, list on 2.9.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

July 22, 2024
(kalpana)