

RSA-395 of 2006

07.01.2025 Present: Ms. Srishti Negi, vice counsel for the appellant.

Fresh steps for service of respondent No. 9(c)-Ms. Hemlata are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.01.2025

(Vriti)